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PIPE SPECIFICATION 
STRING NAME SECTION NAME JOINT COUNT START DEPTH END DEPTH LENGTH OD SIZE ID SIZE WTGRDNT GRD CONN 

SURFACE CASING 0.00 132.00 132.00 13.38 12.71 48.0 H-40 
INTERMEDIATE #1 CASING 0.00 789.00 789.00 8.63 8.10 24.0 J-55 
PRODUCTION FLOAT SHOE 4432.50 4434.00 1.50 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 
PRODUCTION CASING 1 4390.50 4432.50 42.00 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 
PRODUCTION FLOAT COLLAR 1 4389.00 4390.50 1.50 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 
PRODUCTION CASING 1 0.00 4389.00 4389.00 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 
TUBING SEAT NIPPLE 4235.90 4237.00 1.10 2.88 2.23 6.5 SEATIN 
TUBING TUBING CERAMIC 1 4204.40 4235.90 31.50 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 
TUBING TUBING 1 2418.40 4204.40 1786.00 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 
TUBING TUBING ANCHOR 1 2415.40 2418.40 3.00 5.50 2.44 17.0 TUBING 
TUBING TUBING 1 2352.40 2415.40 63.00 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 
TUBING MARKER JOINT 1 2350.40 2352.40 2.00 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 
TUBING TUBING 1 0.00 2350.40 2350.40 2.88 2.44 6.5 J-55 
PRODUCTION LINER FLOAT SHOE 5543.55 5545.00 1.45 4.00 3.43 11.6 UTFJ L- UTFJ 
PRODUCTION LINER CASING 1 5499.60 5543.55 43.95 4.00 3.43 11.6 UTFJ L- UTFJ 
PRODUCTION LINER FLOAT COLLAR 5497.95 5499.60 1.65 4.00 3.43 11.6 UTFJ L- UTFJ 
PRODUCTION LINER CASING 27 4351.07 5497.95 1146.88 4.00 3.43 11.6 UTFJ L- UTFJ 
PRODUCTION LINER CENTRALIZER 4349.70 4351.07 1.37 4.00 3.43 11.6 UTFJ L- UTFJ 
PRODUCTION LINER . CASING 1 4306.16 4349.70 43.54 4.00 3.43 11.6 UTFJ L- UTFJ 
PRODUCTION LINER STAGE TOOL 4303.11 4306.16 3.05 4.00 3.43 11.6 UTFJ L- UTFJ 
PRODUCTION LINER CASING 1 6.00 4303.11 .4297.11 .4.00 3.43 11.6 UTFJ L- UTFJ 
PRODUCTION LINER CROSS OVER UP 10.00 13.07 3.07 4.00 3.43 11.6 UTFJ L- UTFJ 
PRODUCTION LINER KB 0.00 10.00 10.00 

CEMENTING 
STRING NAME STAGE # LEAD TOP (est) (ft) LEAD TOP (ver) (ft) TAIL TOP (est) (ft) TAIL TOP (ver) (ft) 

SURFACE 1 0.0 0.0 
INTERMEDIATE #1 1 0.0 0.0 
PRODUCTION 1 0.0 0.0 
PRODUCTION LINER 1 4303.0 4303.0 
PRODUCTION LINER 2 

BHA STRING 
DRILL EQUIP CODE | DESCRIPTION | LENGTH ODSIZE | ID SIZE | 

PERFORATION 
ZONE JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME TOP DEPTH BOTTOM DEPTH HOLE SIZE PEN SIZE SQUEEZED 

1 04/29/1993 SAN ANDRES 2599.00 3330.00 N 
2 04/29/1993 LOWER BLINEBRY 3613.00 3619.00 

'•• • 
N 
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PERFORATION 
ZONE JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME TOP DEPTH BOTTOM DEPTH HOLE SIZE PEN SIZE SQUEEZED 

2 04/29/1993 LOWER BLINEBRY 3962.00 4200.00 N 
2 05/28/2013 LOWER BLINEBRY 5030.00 5230.00 0.41 13.00 N 
3 05/30/2013 MIDDLE BLINEBRY 4730.00 4930.00 0.41 13.00 N 
4 05/30/2013 UPPER BLINEBRY 4430.00 4630.00 0.41 13.00 N 


